
DoorHan operators 

for rolling shutters 

DoorHan Barriers

QUICK GUIDE

COMMAND - 433



DoorHan operators for 
sectional doors 

DoorHan operators for 
sliding gates 

DoorHan operators for 
swing gates 

2x

R

P

+

–

R

P

+

–

3 sec

A
CODE

www.doorhan.сom

3 sec

2x

OR

2 3

4

2

3

1




